
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Director, Department of Health and Human Services, requesting authorization to execute a
State/County contract in the amount $2,618,524 for the operation of the Wisconsin Home Energy
Assistance Program for the Federal Fiscal Year effective October 1, 2015, through September 30,
2016.

File #: 15-660, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 12/10/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

