
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-663 Name: A & O Fiscal Note

Status:Type: Action Report Signed

File created: In control:10/6/2015 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 11/16/2015

Title: From the Director, My Choice Family Care, a Managed Care Organization administered by the
Milwaukee County Department of Family Care, requesting authorization to execute a Professional
Services Contract with Andrea & Orendorff, SC, in an amount not to exceed $1,305,096 annually to
provide Senior Management Services, effective January 1, 2016, through December 31, 2016, with up
to four one-year extensions based on satisfactory vendor performance.  (Referred to the Committee
on Health and Human Needs for INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY per section 59.52(31)(d),
Wisconsin Statutes; Referred to the Committee on Finance, Personnel, and Audit)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. CB Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SIGNEDCounty Executive11/16/2015 1

ADOPTEDMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

11/5/2015 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTIONFinance and Audit Committee11/2/2015 1 Pass

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKENHealth and Human Needs
Committee

10/28/2015 1

ASSIGNEDBoard Chairman10/19/2015 1

ASSIGNEDBoard Chairman10/19/2015 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

