Milwaukee County

County Courthouse
901 N. 9th Street, Rm.
105

Signature Copy Milwaukee, WI 53233

Action Report: 15-663

File Number: 15-663

From the Director, My Choice Family Care, a Managed Care Organization
administered by the Milwaukee County Department of Family Care, requesting
authorization to execute a Professional Services Contract with Andrea & Orendorff,
SC, in an amount not to exceed $1,305,096 annually to provide Senior Management
Services, effective January 1, 2016, through December 31, 2016, with up to four
one-year extensions based on satisfactory vendor performance. (Referred to the
Committee on Health and Human Needs for INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY
per section 59.52(31)(d), Wisconsin Statutes; Referred to the Committee on
Finance, Personnel, and Audit)

RECORD OF COUNTY BOARD AND COUNTY EXECUTIVE ACTIONS

The attached resolution or ordinance was ADOPTED by the Milwaukee County Board of
Supervisors on 11/5/2015 by the following vote:

Ayes: 17 Alexander, Broderick, Cullen, Dimitrijevic, Haas, Johnson Jr., Jursik, Mayo
Sr., Moore Omokunde, Rainey, Romo West, Schmitt, Staskunas, Taylor,
Weddle, Weishan Jr., and Lipscomb Sr.

Certification of County %W Date NOV 05 2015

Board Passage by chairman Theodore Lipscomb Sr.
County Board

Chairman

Certification of County Q"‘fﬁé 7 ate MOV 05 2015

Board Passage by ¢nty Clerk Joseph J. Czamezki
County Clerk

County Executive % — Date ( / / [€ f (7

gggrovallveto of Chris Abele
attached
resolution/ordinance.

Milwaukee County Page 1 Printed on 11/5/15



File Number: 15-663

./"A / ’

Received by County Date NOV 17 205

Milwaukee County Page 2 Printed on 11/5/15



	15-663 SIGNATURE PAGE
	15-663 SIGNATURE PAGE II



